	
			

			





	
			

			





	
			

			





	
			

			














How do I love you?


Let me count the ways.


How do I love you?
Let me count the ways.






	
			

			








I love you as the sun loves the bright blue days.


I love you as the sun loves the bright blue days.






	
			

			








I love you as the bee loves a fragrant flower.


I love you as the bee loves a fragrant flower.






	
			

			





	
			

			








I love you as the thirsty duck loves a sudden shower.


I love you as the thirsty duck loves a sudden shower.



OEBPS/images/1px.png





OEBPS/nav.xhtml

		
		
            Contents


		
            		
               Start
             


        


 	
	
		
            Guide


            
               		Start


            


        
	
		
				2


				3


				4


				5


				6


				7


				8


				9


				10


				11


				12


				13


				14


				15


				16


				17


				18


				19


				20


				21


				22


				23


				24


				25


				26


				27


				28


				29





	

